SPRINGWATER GOLF CLUB

Twos Analysis
Stableford on 28/05/2022

Player Name

Division 1

Philip Hrycak

Nigel Bartholemew

David Tyler

Anne Cowan

Thomas Hubbard

Kevin Mantle

Gavin West

Matthew Clarke

Christopher Hemmings

Division 2

Mick Hickling

Division 3

Singha Thapa

Roger Smith

Robert Walker

lan Gregson

Handicap

10

12

11

18

14

22

19

25

23

Hole

2 @ 5th

2 @ 5th

2 @ 9th

2 @ 16th

2 @ 5th

2 @ 5th

2 @ 5th, 2 @ 18th
2 @ 9th

2 @ 5th

2 @ 9th, 2 @ 16th

2 @ 5th
2 @ 5th
2 @ 16th

2 @ 5th
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